ZPP Double Suction Pumps
Sulzer Pumps – Striving to Serve You Better
Sulzer Pumps has earned its
reputation for providing advanced
pumping solutions that meet the
critical demands of our custom-
ers and business partners. Atten-
tion to detail and an insistence

manufacturing and packaging
facilities together with sales offi
ces, service centers and repre-
sentatives located close to major
markets provide fast responses to
customer needs.
Sulzer Pumps is active serving
business partners in the following
industries: oil & gas, hydrocarbon
processing, pulp & paper, power
generation, food, metals & fertiliz-
ers and water & wastewater
Main Dimensions
                                                                                    Main dimensions (mm)      Weight
 Size DN1 DN2 H1 H2 H3 H4 L1 L2 L3 L4 W1 W2 W3 W4 (kg)
 ZPP10-250 300 250  583 280 255 133 425 355 205 146 596 626 600 600 630
 ZPP11-250 350  250  663 355 325 133 500 400 240 140 644 675 672 527 1000
 ZPP13-250 300 250  583 280 255 133 425 355 205 146 596 626 600 600 650
 ZPP21-300 400 300  763 383 355 133 632 425 300 140 714 776 672 527 970
 ZPP33-300 400 300 733 360 325 133 600 560 330 290 814 848 672 527 1310
 ZPP31-400 500 400  843 455 425 133 670 450 370 150 788 820 672 527 1260
 ZPP32-400 500 400  883 460 400 133 800 600 490 296 834 865 672 527 1570
 ZPP41-500 600 500  933 490 450 133 750 560 448 258 930 1010 972 672 1910
 ZPP42-500 600 500  983 530 475 133 950 710 590 368 926 1006 972 672 2300
 ZPP51-600 700 600 1193 646 600 133 950 630 587 267 1084 1121 972 672 2330
 ZPP52-600 700 600 1193 680 630 133 1250 900 890 540 1117 154 972 672 3640
 ZPP61-700 800 700 1375 717 670 195 1120 900 710 490 1100 1140 1420 1190 4150
  ZPP62-700 800 700 1375 780 710 195 1250 800 825 375 1216 1262 1420 1190 4420
 ZPP71-800 900 800 1515 820 740 195 1250 1000 840 580 1220 1260 1420 1190 5480
 ZPP81-900 1200 900 1930 1250 991 250 1651 1143 762 762 1530 1570 2250 1690 14300
Discharge flange (mm)
Bearing unit size
Pump series
L1 L2 W2 W1